


	
	
	
	Highlights for January

	January
	2020
	6th
	Classes begin
	
	

	
	
	21st
	Mutual Fund Guest Speaker 
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT
	SUN

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	Happy New Year
	
	
	
	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	First Day of Spring Semester
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	Mutual Fund Case Study
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	
	Guest Speaker on Mutual Funds
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	
	
	
	Highlights for February

	February
	2020
	4th 
	Education Planning 101
	11th 
	Archer Huntley Presentation 

	
	
	15th-16th 
	Adventis Financial Modeling Boot Camp
	25th
	Plante Moran 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT
	SUN

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	Education Planning 101 OFA & Northwestern Mutual
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	
	Archer Huntley Presentation
	
	
	
	Adventis Financial Modeling Boot Camp
	Adventis Financial Modeling Boot Camp

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	

	
	Plante Moran Presentation
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	
	
	Highlights for March

	March
	2020
	3rd
	Investment Panel
	16th 
	Case Competition  

	
	
	24th
	Estate Planning Guest Speaker
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT
	SUN

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	SPRING BREAK
	SPRING BREAK
	SPRING BREAK
	SPRING BREAK
	SPRING BREAK 
	
	

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	
	WM Workshop
	Spring Career Fair
	Spring Career Fair
	
	
	

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	[bookmark: _GoBack]AXA Case Competition 
	Estate Planning Case Study
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	
	Financial Strategies Group – Kyle Cooper
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	31
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	
	
	Highlights for April

	April
	2020
	14th 
	Retirement Planning Guest Speaker
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	SAT
	SUN

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	
	Wealth Strategies Group- Mike Amine
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	Final Meeting – Prize Winner Announced
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


 

 



	
	
	
	











